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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

2-7
27003 Squirrel

2-3
27007 Polar Bear

2-8
27019 Horse

2-4
27008 Husky2-1

27001 Moose

2-6
27024 Beaver

2-10
27022 Horse, Blue

2-14
27010 Whale

2-2
27006 Black Bear, Red

2-15
27009 Lobster

2-9
27021 Horse, Pink

2-5
27038 Moose

2-12
27034 Socks Dolphin, Pink

2-13
27035 Socks Dolphin, Blue

2-11
27033 Socks Shark

0-36M

Made in China   Fabrique en Chine

Imported by/importé par:

80% cotton
17% polyamid
3% spandex

www.parkdalenovelty.com

Parkdale Novelty Co.Ltd.
Toronto, Ontario M6M 2Y4

baby socks
lil” New Sock Designs 

Added all the time
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3-2
27032 Owl

3-8
27026 Pink Bear

3-14
27031 Santa Bear

3-5
27028 Purple Puppy

3-4
27018 Airplane

3-9
27029 Hedge Hog

3-13
27030 Santa Claus

3-3
27012 Train

3-7
27027 Blue Bear

3-1
27017 Puffin

3-6
27023 Black Bear, Pink

3-11
27004 Stars & Stripes 
Elephant Baby Socks

3-12
27005 Stars & Stripes 
Donkey Baby Socks

3-10
27025 Dinosuar

0-36M

Made in China   Fabrique en Chine

Imported by/importé par:

80% cotton
17% polyamid
3% spandex

www.parkdalenovelty.com

Parkdale Novelty Co.Ltd.
Toronto, Ontario M6M 2Y4

baby socks
lil”
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

4-3
13794                      
Lil' Hunk Beaver   

4-1
13792                     
Lil' Hunk Black Bear  

4-2
13795                    
Lil' Hunk Polar Bear   

Lil' Hunks™ 3"

4-5
13793                     
Lil' Hunk Husky   

4-4
13791                      
Lil' Hunk Moose  

Mini Hunks Key Chains 2"

4-7
13799
Lil' Hunk Raccoon  

4-9
13801                     
Lil' Hunk Squirrel  

4-8
13798 
Lil' Hunk Owl  

4-12
13804 
Lil' Hunk Monkey  

4-15
13807 
Lil' Hunk Lion  

4-10
13802 
Lil' Hunk Bison  

4-11
13803 
Lil' Hunk Horse  

4-13
13805 
Lil' Hunk Zebra  

4-14
13806
Lil' Hunk Tiger 

Zoo Hunks 3"

4-6
13797 
Lil' Hunk Eagle 



w
w
w.creaturecom

fortstoys.com

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

5

G
A

L
L

E
R

Y

Mini Hunks Key Chains 2"

5-2
15792 Black Bear
Mini Hunk  

5-1
15791 Moose 
Mini Hunk  

5-5
15795 Polar Bear 
Mini Hunk  

5-4
15794 Beaver 
Mini Hunk  

5-3
15793 Husky Mini 
Hunk  

Mini Hunks Christmas Ornaments 2"

5-9
15801 Squirrel
Mini Hunk  

5-7
15798 Owl 
Mini Hunk 

5-8
15799 Raccoon 
Mini Hunk  

5-6
15797 Eagle 
Mini Hunk  

5-10
15803 Horse  
Mini Hunk  

5-12
16792 Black Bear
Mini Hunk  

5-11
16791 Moose 
Mini Hunk  

5-15
16795 Polar Bear 
Mini Hunk 

5-14
16794 Beaver 
Mini Hunk 

5-13
16793 Husky 
Mini Hunk  

5-17
16798 Owl 
Mini Hunk  

5-16
16797 Eagle 
Mini Hunk

5-18
16803 Horse  
Mini Hunk  
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

6-4
94018 Husky & Baby  9"

6-1
34018 Brown Bear & Baby  9"

6-2
37018 Mini Brown Bear 
& Baby  7"

6-3
54018 Polar Bear & Baby  9"

6-6
47018 Mini Black Bear & Baby  7"

Hugs From...!

6-5
44018 Black Bear & Baby  9"

6-7
18018 Hug Puffin & Baby  9"

Do you have our everyday catalogue?
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7-6
84018 Beaver & Baby  9"

7-2
67018 Mini Moose & Baby 7"

7-1
64018 Moose & Baby  9"

7-4
18019 Dinosaur & Baby  9"

7-3
13018 Hug Steer & Baby  9"

7-5
74018 Hug Horse & Baby  9"

Many namedrops available. 

We can add yours.
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

8-2
50071 Black Bear  8"

8-3
10575X                                  
Bruce the Toque Moose, 
Cross-flag  8"

8-6
20570
Plaid  Moose  8"

8-5
20571 Plaid 
Black Bear  8"

 Plaids,

8-7
20573 
Plaid Husky  8"

We may carry your town 
or state. Please inquire.

8-1
60070 Toque Polar Bear  8"

8-4
10575 Toque Mooser  8"

8-8
20572 
Plaid Beaver 8"

Sweaters,

Toques,



w
w
w.creaturecom

fortstoys.com

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

9

G
A

L
L

E
R

Y

9-5
63322  Beaver 8"

9-4
63320  Bear 8"

& Hoodies

9-6
63324 Polar Bear  8"

9-1
63321 Black Bear  8"

9-2
63323  Husky 8" 9-3

63319  Moose 8"

Toques,

We're adding namedrops all the time.
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2018 - 2019 Pricelist

27001
27006
27007
27008
27038
27024
27003
27019
27021
27022
27033
27034
27035
27010
27009

27017
27032
27012
27018
27028
27023
27027
27026
27029
27025
27004
27005
27030
27031

13792
13795
13794
13791
13793
13797
13799
13798
13801
13802
13803

13804
13805
13806
13807

15791
15792
15793
15794
15795

15797
15798
15799
15801
15803

16791
16792

Lil' Traveller Baby Socks 7"
Moose & Leaf
Black Bear & Hockey Stick
Polar Bear
Husky
Moose & Tree
Beaver
Squirrel
Horse Western
Horse  Pink
Horse Blue
Shark
Dolphin Pink
Dolphin Blue
Whale
Lobster

Puffin
Owl
Train
Airplane
Puppy Dog
Pink Bear
Blue Bear
Pink Bear
Hedgehog
Dinosaur
Elephant Stars & Stripes
Donkey Stars & Stripes
Santa Claus
Santa  Bear

Lil' Hunks
Black Bear  
Polar Bear
Beaver
Moose
Husky/Timberwolf
Bald Eagle
Raccoon
Owl
Squirrel
Bison
Horse

Zoo Hunks
Monkey
Zebra
Tiger
Lion

Mini Hunk Keychains
Moose
Black Bear
Husky/Timberwolf
Beaver
Polar Bear

Bald Eagle
Owl
Raccoon
Squirrel
Horse
 
Moose
Black Bear

Above items available with or without leaf ear embroidery.
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Mini Hunk Christmas Ornaments

Page 2
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
2-9
2-10
2-11
2-12
2-13
2-14
2-15
Page 3
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
3-7
3-8
3-9
3-10
3-11
3-12
3-13
3-14

Page 4
4-1
4-2
4-3
4-4
4-5
4-6
4-7
4-8
4-9
4-10
4-11

4-12
4-13
4-14
4-15

Page 5
5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5

5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
5-10

5-11
5-12

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50

3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"

3"
3"
3"
3"

2.5"
2.5"
2.5"
2.5"
2.5"

2.5"
2.5"
2.5"
2.5"
2.5"

2.5"
2.5"

Above items are packed 16 in an assorted or solid 16 
piece display pack. 

Above items are packed 16 in a solid display pack

Ages 0 to 3	 	

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√

√
√

800 Pairs

360 pcs.**

360 pcs.**

360 pcs.**

360 pcs.**

16793
16794
16795
16797
16798
16803

34018
37018
54018
94018
44018
47018
18018

64018
67018
13018
18019
74018
84018

60070
50071
10575X
10575

20571
20570
20573
20572

63321
63323
63319
63320
63322
63324

30317
30322

12187
42004

30643
30645
12186
30609
30613

70700
70721

70717
70706
70719
70713
70701
70720

62300
62100
62200

Husky/Timberwolf
Beaver
Polar Bear
Bald Eagle
Owl
Horse
Hugs from…
Brown Bear & Baby
Mini Brown Bear & Baby
Polar Bear & Baby
Husky/Timberwolf & Baby
Black Bear & Baby
Mini Black Bear & Baby
Puffin Mama  & Baby

Moose Mama  & Baby
Mini Moose & Baby
Steer Mama & Baby
Dinosaur Mama & Baby
Horse Mama & Baby
Beaver Mama & Baby
Knit Sweaters & Toques
Polar Bear  
Black Bear
Cross Flag Moose
Moose
Plaids
Black Bear
Moose
Husky/Timberwolf
Beaver
Hoodies
Black Bear
Husky/Timberwolf
Moose
Brown Bear  
Beaver
Polar Bear
Black Bear Den
Patty Black Bear
Patty Black Bear

Bingo Black Bear
Bobby Black Bear
Above w/Imprinted shirt
Bruno Black Bear
Big Bruno Black Bear
Benjy Black Bear
Big Eye Black Bear
Big Big Eye Black Bear
Peek-a-Boo Pals
Moose/Black Bear
Donkey Elephant Party Animal
12 Piece display pack
Polar Bear/Husky
Puffin/Moose
T-Rex/Triceratops
White Tail Deer/Black Bear
Polar Bear/Beaver
Horse/Steer
Moose/Beaver (Not shown)
Big Petey Program
Lester Beaver
Mac Moose
Petey Black Bear
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5-13
5-14
5-15
5-16
5-17
5-18
Page 6
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
Page 7
7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6
Page 8
8-1
8-2
8-3
8-4

8-5
8-6
8-7
8-8
Page 9
9-1
9-2
9-3
9-4
9-5
9-6
Page 13
13-1

13-2
13-3

13-4

13-5
13-6

Page 14
14-1
14-2

14-3
14-4
14-5
14-6
14-7
14-8
NEW
Page 15
15-1
15-2
15-3

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00

$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$4.50
$7.00

$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$3.00
$5.00
$7.00

$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

2.5"
2.5"
2.5"
2.5"
2.5"
2.5"

9"
7"
9"
9"
9"
7"
9"

9"
7"
9"
9"
9"
9"

8"
8"
8"
8"

8"
8"
8"
8"

8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"

17"
22"

11"
13"
13"

9"
13"

7"
8"

12"

6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"

14"
14"
14"

√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√

x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x

√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√

7" 144 pcs.**
9" 288 pcs.**

240 pcs.

180 pcs.

180 pcs.
60 piece 
imprint***

60 piece ***
180 pcs.
60 piece ***
Bandana 

180 pcs. 
Ribbon

USD
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2018 - 2019 Pricelist

50265
50264
51731
51730
50732

19792
19793
19791
19795

23346Pu
23346Gr
23346Bl
23361
23346R

14180
14181
13180
13181
13182
16180

18791
18792
18793
18795
18796
18797

18018
10792
10692
30617

21151
70053
52003
30626

30625
30631
30624
30623
30629
30628
30630

36010
60830
60831
60832

Knapsacks & Such
Mikey Moose Knapsack
Mikey Moose Purse
Moose Knapsak
Black Bear Knapsack
Morty Moose Knapsack
Long Legs
Black Bear
Husky
Moose
Monkey
Sock Monkeys
Purple Sock Monkey
Green Sock Monkey
Blue Sock Monkey
Jr. Red Sock Monkey
Red Sock Monkey
Muffy Series
Muffy Plaid Moose
Muffy Plaid Black Bear
Muffy Moose
Muffy Black Bear
Muffy Polar Bear
Muffy Raccoon
Country Clip-Ons
Big Eye Moose
Big Eye Black Bear
Big Eye Husky
Big Eye Polar Bear
Big Eye Mountain Goat
Big Eye Mountain Sheep
Seashore Collection
Puffin Mama  & Baby
Puffin Sou'wester
Puffin, no hat
Perry Big Eye Puffin
Big Perry Big Eye Puffin
Buster Sou'wester Bear
Louis Big Eye Lobster
Rolly Lobster
Ricky Crab

Frog
Turtle
Alligator
Seal
Killer Whale
Beluga Whale
Shark
Long, Long Ago….
Mammoth
T-Rex 
Pterodactyl
Tricerotops
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15-4
15-5
15-6
15-7
15-8
Page 16
16-1
16-2
16-3
16-4

16-5
16-6
16-7
16-8

Page 17
17-1
17-2
17-3
17-4
17-5
17-6

17-7
17-8
17-9
17-10
17-11
17-12
Page 18
18-1
18-2

18-3

18-4
18-5
18-6
18-7
Page 19
19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
19-6
19-7
Page 20
20-1
20-2
20-3
20-4

$8.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

$8.00
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$8.00
$7.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00

$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

13"
10"
13"
13"
13"

20"
20"
20"
20"

19"
19"
19"
13"
19"

8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"

4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"

9"
8"
8"
9"

12"
10"
12"
11"
11"

15"
18"
15"
11"
11"
11"
11"

9"
8"
8"
8"

 
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√

x
x
x
x
x
x

√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
 
√
√
√
√

180 pcs.**
60 pcs***
Bandana

180 pcs.

180 pcs.

360 pcs. **

288 pcs.**
180 pcs.

180 pcs.

11260
11256
11258
11257

30622
30627
30610
30614
30527
30621
30620
30615
30608
30612

14792
14791
14794
14795
14793

87021
87011
87026
87019
87023
87022
87012
87006
87010

16102
16101
42002
33863

42001
43001
81713Ch
81713V

60711BS

66910
66909
66908

Tee Shirt Key Chains
Polar Bear
Moose
Black Bear
Brown Bear
….More Big Eyes
Lying Big Eye Horse
Charley Big Eye Horse
Big Eye Husky
Big Big Eye Husky
Big Eye Bison
Big Eye Moutain Sheep
Big Eye Mountain Goat
Little Big Eye Polar Bear
Morrison Moose
Big Morrison Moose
Sparkle Eyes
Black Bear
Mooose
Beaver
Polar Bear
Husky
Cuddle Pals
Eagle
Beaver
Ernie the Elk
Moose
Husky
Black Bear
Owl
Horse
Raccoon
Bears at Work
Pilot Bear
Engineer Bear
Doctor Bear
Brady Scrub Bear

Grad Bobby Bear
Jumbo Grad Bobby Bear
Charlotte Chearleader Bear
Charley Varsity Bear

Military Bear

Automobile w/ sound
Airplane w/ sound
Locomotive w/ sound
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20-5
20-6
20-7
20-8
Page 21
21-1
21-2
21-3

21-4
21-5
21-6
21-7
21-8

Page 22
22-1
22-2
22-3
22-4
22-5

22-6
22-7
22-8
22-9
22-10
22-11
22-12
22-13
22-14
Page 23
23-1
23-2
23-3
23-4

23-5

23-6
23-7

23-8
Page 24
24-1
24-2
24-3

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00

$8.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00

$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

3"
3"
3"
3"

11"
9"
8"

12"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"

12"

7"
7"
7"
7"
7"

8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"
8"

10"

11"
11"
12"

7"

12"
20"
13"
13"

11"

8"
7"
8"

x
x
x
x

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√

√
√
√
√

√

√
√
√

240 pcs**

180 pcs
60 pcs***
Bandana

240 pcs.**

 180 pcs.
60 pcs.***
Hoody or 
T-shirt

60 pcs***
240 pcs.

Many color cheerleader outfits and varsity jackets avaialble.	
Apparel fits many other bears.  Please enquire.

Brady available in green or blue

*  This minimum may be lower if there are other interested customers in your area.								      
** In many cases you can pool quantity with other items in that program.   								      
*** Domestic imprint t-shirt or hoody program. Turnaround of about one month. 
Price is typically about $1.25/piece more than offshore counterpart.								      
Above prices do not necessarily include customization charge, particuarly for domestic orders.  Please enquire for details. Offshore product 
generally take about 4 months however availability and turanaround subject to overall productions schedules. E & O E				  
We currently have an extensive list of the following namedrops:								      
MAINE, VERMONT, NEW HAMPSHIRE, VERMONT, CONNECTICUT, NYC, BUFFALO, UP NORTH, UPPER PENINSULA, DETROIT, INDY, 
WISCONSIN DELLS, GREAT SMOKY MOUNTAINS, WYOMING, MONTANA, COLORADO, VAIL, ASPEN, BRECKINGRIDGE. LAKE TAHOE,
RENO, YELLOWSTONE & ALASKA.								     
Don't see your town? Please enquire. We can make it for you.								      

2018 - 2019 Pricelist

Please note:  Gallery Photos are for reference 
only. Many of the items shown are not for resale.

USD
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Photocopy this form for future orders
Total

Date	 P.O.#	 Ship Date	 Ship	 Sales Rep
UPS
Post/Other

Qty.	 Cat.#	 Item#	 Description / Colors	 Cost	 Total

Buyers Name	 Phone #	 Fax#

Sold to: Ship to:

 
Order Information in the U.S.:  By Phone: 1-800-667-2327    By Fax: 416-789-0497    By Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com

Terms & Conditions of Sale:
New accounts: First order to be paid by Visa, MasterCard, American Express or Pre-Payment only.
Terms:  Credit is not given unless a credit application is processed and then approved. To establish credit, please request a credit application from us and allow 2-3 weeks for  
processing. A $50.00 charge is applied on all NSF cheques. If invoices are owing we reserve the right not to ship until the account is fully paid.
Minimums:  Minimum order is $200.00.
Custom Samples: Samples may be requested. For new accounts we ask requests to be sent by fax on company letterhead. To send out samples we may require a credit card and/
or your courier account number.
Prices: For U.S.A. all prices are FOB our warehouse in Buffalo.
Returns:  Any short shipments or discrepancies should be reported to us immediately. There are no returns accepted without prior authorization. We will arrange a pick-up and full 
credit if products are shipped in error. Otherwise all authorized returns must be prepaid. There will be a 15% restocking charge.
    We recommend the use of a business or personal credit card to avoid COD charges.
Disclaimer:  Prices, Terms and Conditions subject to change without prior notice. Every effort has been made to provide the most accurate information, however, we cannot be 
responsible for any errors or omissions. Sizes are approximate. Some items not exactly as shown.
Toys are measured sitting unless otherwise indicated. E & OE

CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.
3909 Witmer Road¸  Unit 1007, Niagara Falls, NY, 14305
Fax: 416.789.0497  Toll Free: 800.667.2327
www.creaturecomfortstoys.com    Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com



w
w
w.creaturecom

fortstoys.com

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

13

G
A

L
L

E
R

Y

13-1
30317 Patty Black Bear  17"
30322 Big Patty Black Bear  22"

13-3
42004 Bobby Black Bear  13"

13-2
12187 Bingo Black Bear  11"

Black Bear Den

13-6
30609 Big Eye Black Bear  8"
30613 Large Big Eye Black Bear  12"

13-5
12186 Benjy Bear  7"

13-4
30643 Bruno Black Bear  8"
30645 Big Bruno Black Bear  12"
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

14-1 70700 Moose/Black Bear  6"

14-3 70717 Polar Bear/Husky  6"

14-6 70713 White Tail Deer/Black Bear  6"

14-8 70720 Horse/Steer  6"

Peek-a-Boo PalsTM

14-7 70701 Polar Bear/Beaver  6"

14-5 70719 T-Rex/Triceratops  6"

14-4 70706 Puffin/Moose  6"

14-2 70721 Donkey-Elephant Party Animal 6"
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15-3
62200 Petey Black Bear 14”

15-2
62100 Mac Moose  14”

Big Petey
Line

15-1
62300 Lester  Beaver  14”

15-7
51730 Black Bear 
Knapsack  13"

15-6
51731 Moose 
Knapsack  13"

15-4
50265 Mikey Moose 
Knapsack  13"

15-8
50732 Morty Moose 
Knapsack  13"

Knapsacks

15-5                           
50264 Mikey Moose 
Purse  10"

Don't see your town? We can do it!
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

Long Legs

16-3
19791 Long Legs Moose  20”

16-4
19795 Long Legs Monkey  20”

16-2
19793 Long Legs Husky  20”

16-1
19792 Long Legs Black Bear  20”

16-8                     
23361 Jr. Sock Monkey 13"  
23346R Red Sock Monkey 19" 

16-5                 
23346Pu Purple Sock Monkey 19”

Sock Pals

16-6                  
23346Gr Green Sock Monkey 19”

16-7                  
23346Bl Blue  Sock Monkey 19"  

We're adding namedrops all the time.
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17-7                              
18791 Big Eye 
Moose  4.5"  

17-9                   
18793 Big Eye 
Husky  4.5"  

17-11                         
18796 Big Eye 
Mountain Goat  4.5"  

17-8              
18792 Big Eye
Black Bear  4.5"

17-10                  
18795 Big Eye 
Polar Bear  4.5"  

17-12                      
18797 Big Eye 
Mountain Sheep  4.5"  

Country Clip-Ons

17-4                                          
13181 Muffy Black Bear 
w/ scarf  8"

17-2
14181               
Muffy Black Bear 
w/ plaid Jacket  8"

17-1
14180   
Muffy Moose w/ 
plaid scarf  8"  

Muffy Series

17-6                                  
16180 Muffy Raccoon 
w/ scarf  8"

17-5                                        
13182 Muffy Polar Bear 
w/ scarf  8"

17-3                              
13180 Muffy Moose 
w/ scarf  8"
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

18-2
10792 Puffin Sou'wester  8"
10692 Puffin, no hat  8"

18-1
18018 Hug Puffin & Baby  9"

Seashore Collection

18-3
30617 Perry big Eye Puffin  9”
30618 Big Perry Puffin  12”

18-6
52003 Lobster  11"

18-5
70053 Louis Big Eye Lobster  12"

18-7
30626 Ricky Crab  11”

18-4                             
21151 Buster Sou'wester Bear  10"
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19-2
30631 Turtle  15”

19-7
30630 Shark  11”

19-6
30628 Beluga Whale  11”

19-5
30629 Killer Whale  11”

19-3
30624 Alligator  15"

19-4
30623 Seal w/ Bandana  11”

19-1
30625 Frog  15"

Do you have our everyday catalog?
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

Long, 
Long 
Ago.......

20-7                               
11258 Black Bear 

20-8                  
11257 Bear 

20-6                         
11256 Moose 

20-5                 
11260 Polar Bear 

3"
T-shirt 

Key 
Chains

20-3
60831 Pterodactyl  8" 20-4

60832 Triceratops 8"

20-1
36010 Mammoth  9”

20-2
60830 T-Rex  8"

We may carry your town or state. Please inquire.
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21-1
30622 Big Eye Horse 11"

21-8
30608 Morrison Moose  8"
30612 Big Morrison Moose  12"

More      
    Big  
      Eyes 

21-6
30620 Big Eye Mountain Goat  8"

21-7
30615 Little Big Eye Polar Bear  8”

21-3
30610 Big Eye Husky  8”
30614 Large Big Eye Husky  12”

21-4
30527 Big Eye Bison  8”

21-2
30627 Charley Big Eye Horse  9 ”

21-5
30621 Big Eye 
Mountain Sheep  8"
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*Gallery Photos are for reference only.  Many of the items shown are not for resale.

Sparkle Eyes

22-2
14791 Moose  7"

22-1
14792 Black Bear  7"

22-4
14795 Polar Bear  7"

22-3
14794 Beaver  7"

22-5
14793 Husky  7"

22-11
87022 Black Bear  9”

22-9
87019 Moose  9”22-7

87011 Beaver  9”

22-14
87020 Raccoon  10”

22-13
87006 Horse  9”

Cuddle 
Pals

22-8
87026 Ernie the Elk  9"

22-12
87012 Owl  9”22-10

87023 Husky  9"

22-6
87021 Eagle  9”

Many other Cuddle Pals available. Please check out our everyday catalog.

We also look 
good in t-shirts
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23-1
16102 Pilot Bear  11” 23-2

16101 Train Engineer Bear  11”

Varsity 

Jackets and 

Cheerleader Outfits
 

Available in Many 

Colors

23-8
60711BS Military Bear  11”

23-3
42002 Doctor Bobby Bear 12”

23-5
42001 Grad Bobby Bear 12”
43001 Jumbo Grad Bobby Bear 20”

23-7
91602V Charley Varsity Bear 15”

23-6
91602CH Charlotte Cheerleader Bear 15”

23-4
33863B Brady Scrub Bear Blue 7”

TM



U.S.A. 
CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.
3909 Witmer Road¸  Unit 1007, Niagara Falls, NY, 14305
Fax: 416.789.0497  Toll Free: 800.667.2327

 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

24-1
66910 Automobile  8”

24-2
66909 Airplane  7”

24-3
66908 Locomotive 8”

Check out o
ur b

aby 

so
cks o

n page 2 &
 3

NEW !
Augie Auto

Louis LocomotiveAudrey Airplane




